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Title: DocAve Software Subscription
Due Date: 10‐19‐2023

Vendor Contact Name Email ID Telephone
AZH CONSTRUCTION & CONSULTING CORP UMA REDDI CONTACT@AZHCONSulting.COM BUSN ‐ 516 252‐1428     ;    FAX ‐ 866 808‐1428
Agios World Wide Inc Lola Heretakis lola.h@agiosww.com 516/810‐5400  ext
CLUTCH SOLUTIONS LLC Moses Garcia moses.garcia@clutchsolutions.com BUSN ‐   212/991‐8236     ;    FAX ‐
DELL MARKETING LP MARIANNE_JOHANSEN@DELL.COM BUSN ‐   866/235‐5949
DELL MARKETING LP  ‐      ;     ‐      ;     ‐
EMPIRE ELECTRONICS INC KRISTA FISHER KFISHER@EMPIREUSA.COM BUSN ‐ 631 544‐9111     ;    FAX ‐ 631 544‐9015
Initium Softworks LLC Steve Sebolt ssebolt@iswhub.com 401/662‐2667  ext
J J INDUSTRIES INC JOSEPH B JOSEPH INFO@JJINDUSTRIES.US BUSN ‐ 01 484/433‐5142
K SYSTEMS SOLUTIONS LLC William Ford info@kssnyc.co BUSN ‐   844/881‐3425     ;    OTR ‐   646/584‐1221
PS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PURNAMUKHERJEE PCM@MYPSBUSINESS.COM FAX ‐ 718 392‐1992     ;    MAIN ‐ 718 392‐1991
VPRIME TECH INC JAN GHALIB VPRIME@VPRIMETECH.COM BUSN ‐   833/333‐1314
WHOLESALE & MFR PVF INC TED WADERA SALES@WHOLESALEANDMFR.COM MAIN ‐   832/646‐8330
eRepublic, Inc. Savannah Jossart sjossart@erepublic.com 916/932‐1300  ext
rjv office furnishing llc Varun Bansal sales@officefurnitureshop.com 516/217‐2824  ext
rusd solutions Raj Somas raj.somas@rusdsolutions.com BUSN ‐   201/497‐4474     ;    FAX ‐


